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General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

State Sources $43,050,437.58 $281,052.65 $181,944.00 $1,622,702.00 $0.00 $45,136,136.23

Federal Sources $450.00 $4,908,777.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,909,227.78

Local Sources $23,640,072.00 $2,738,544.31 $0.00 $9,000.00 $763,133.95 $27,150,750.26

Other Sources $5,727,407.95 $46,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,773,407.95

Total Revenues: $72,418,367.53 $7,974,374.74 $181,944.00 $1,631,702.00 $763,133.95 $82,969,522.22

Expenditures

Instructional Services $37,243,986.66 $2,968,026.33 $0.00 $1,071,348.20 $375,599.49 $41,658,960.68

Instructional Support Services $9,608,200.43 $666,422.75 $0.00 $93,869.79 $42,254.46 $10,410,747.43

Operation & Maintenance Services $8,325,153.54 $126,786.00 $0.00 $2,899,063.45 $100.00 $11,351,102.99

Auxiliary Services $2,063,787.46 $3,455,644.37 $0.00 $314,610.46 $116,629.07 $5,950,671.36

General Administrative Services $2,311,466.16 $114,906.36 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $2,431,372.52

Capital Outlay $3,188,394.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,442,984.04 $0.00 $11,631,378.04

Debt Service $5,727,879.00 $0.00 $175,854.84 $199,498.05 $0.00 $6,103,231.89

Other Expenditures $1,093,351.63 $616,275.37 $0.00 $0.00 $192,615.18 $1,902,242.18

Total Expenditures: $69,562,218.88 $7,948,061.18 $175,854.84 $13,026,373.99 $727,198.20 $91,439,707.09

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $185,212.12 $432,668.01 $0.00 $3,136,982.93 $79,666.41 $3,834,529.47

Other Fund Uses: $2,511,169.57 $212,944.93 $0.00 $986,982.93 $123,432.04 $3,834,529.47

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: $530,191.20 $246,036.64 $6,089.16 ($9,244,671.99) ($7,829.88) ($8,470,184.87)

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $36,276,414.93 $2,231,826.95 $0.00 $30,036,949.07 $519,506.72 $69,064,697.67

Ending Fund Balance - September 30: $36,806,606.13 $2,477,863.59 $6,089.16 $20,792,277.08 $511,676.84 $60,594,512.80

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): ($2,325,957.45) $219,723.08 $0.00 $2,150,000.00 ($43,765.63) $0.00
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